
N. 

Sez.

ELETTORI

F

VOTANTI TOT.

VOTI

VALIDI
M TOT. FM TOT.

Tot.

 Gen.

COMUNE DI MONOPOLI
Elezioni Politiche del 24 e 25 Febbraio 2013
CAMERA DEI DEPUTATI

TOT.

VOTI

NON VALIDI

1 291364 452 273 311816 584 5550 11 2 3 37 6 3 128 0 0 9 33 114 5841

2 140335 416 252 279751 531 5170 4 6 5 55 9 0 92 2 0 5 26 98 5310

3 260424 491 304 326915 630 6040 14 2 5 46 2 2 139 6 2 4 35 121 6307

4 230405 488 290 331893 621 5980 13 1 6 49 2 1 138 1 0 8 30 109 6210

5 170366 449 268 306815 574 5570 12 3 10 35 2 5 123 0 0 12 43 115 5740

6 150321 376 238 260697 498 4830 13 1 8 65 9 1 103 1 1 12 34 79 4983

7 220392 456 285 301848 586 5640 14 1 12 45 6 1 119 1 0 9 34 115 5860

8 111326 375 235 253701 488 4770 18 0 7 51 1 1 92 1 0 21 23 80 4881

9 230369 432 239 250801 489 4660 10 5 6 32 4 3 99 1 1 4 30 97 4890

10 220362 436 268 266798 534 5121 10 0 2 49 4 2 93 0 1 9 34 120 5340

11 242445 523 335 344968 679 6550 8 1 10 53 9 4 186 2 1 6 23 110 6790

12 190485 514 372 356999 728 7093 13 2 7 60 7 6 168 2 0 10 38 135 7280

13 290400 444 317 321844 638 6090 15 6 6 57 6 1 138 1 2 7 36 127 6381

14 301479 500 341 336979 677 6470 10 4 5 49 4 5 155 3 0 6 29 107 6771

15 190274 282 159 143556 302 2830 10 3 5 14 2 1 64 0 0 3 15 56 3020

16 200356 348 204 184704 388 3681 7 3 10 20 1 1 92 2 0 1 15 56 3880

17 281449 461 273 260910 533 5050 15 2 7 39 2 1 109 7 2 4 22 100 5332

18 181322 407 247 266729 513 4950 17 2 10 34 3 1 98 0 0 14 28 117 5131

19 242271 325 201 220596 421 3970 4 1 4 24 13 2 87 2 1 0 18 83 4210

20 180332 371 245 244703 489 4710 9 1 7 39 9 0 97 0 0 2 25 106 4892

21 241507 523 404 3891030 793 7690 25 1 10 65 5 1 214 5 2 13 51 136 7930

22 150489 470 353 319959 672 6570 8 3 12 50 9 3 153 0 4 6 32 88 6720

23 230471 493 372 349964 721 6980 17 5 5 58 2 0 173 2 1 12 22 103 7210

24 311499 515 392 4001014 792 7610 24 5 13 62 4 0 203 3 0 12 39 95 7920

25 250520 512 409 3921032 801 7760 23 8 11 41 4 1 186 2 1 20 51 168 8010

26 341495 518 334 3481013 682 6480 19 1 4 52 4 1 166 1 2 8 19 99 6822

27 260540 538 419 4091078 828 8020 14 4 7 67 6 1 236 1 0 6 33 121 8280

28 211330 377 231 245707 476 4550 7 2 11 40 2 2 113 1 3 4 16 76 4760

29 181409 425 311 295834 606 5881 17 0 6 42 6 0 135 2 2 5 34 113 6060

30 260373 389 301 290762 591 5650 9 3 6 46 3 5 158 0 0 5 43 114 5914

31 400568 581 460 4481149 908 8680 38 1 8 77 5 3 218 1 2 13 34 135 9080

32 202496 500 357 341996 698 6780 14 1 9 53 5 3 195 1 1 15 35 116 6980

33 150392 403 302 292795 594 5790 11 1 10 36 2 3 166 2 0 3 28 107 5940



Elezioni Politiche del 24 e 25 Febbraio 2013
CAMERA DEI DEPUTATI

N. 

Sez.

ELETTORI

F

VOTANTI TOT.

VOTI

VALIDI
M TOT. FM TOT.

Tot.

 Gen.

COMUNE DI MONOPOLI

TOT.

VOTI

NON VALIDI

1 29364 452 273 311816 584 5550 1 2 0 180 7 14 1 1 1 584

2 14335 416 252 279751 531 5171 2 0 4 187 8 12 0 1 0 531

3 26424 491 304 326915 630 6042 0 0 3 190 10 12 0 1 1 630

4 23405 488 290 331893 621 5980 2 0 3 206 5 20 2 1 1 621

5 17366 449 268 306815 574 5570 0 0 2 176 11 7 1 0 0 574

6 15321 376 238 260697 498 4830 1 0 3 140 1 2 1 3 2 498

7 22392 456 285 301848 586 5640 4 0 8 183 4 6 2 0 0 586

8 11326 375 235 253701 488 4770 4 1 0 160 4 9 1 1 0 488

9 23369 432 239 250801 489 4660 3 1 2 153 4 6 1 3 1 489

10 22362 436 268 266798 534 5120 3 0 0 167 6 9 2 0 0 534

11 24445 523 335 344968 679 6550 3 4 3 206 9 14 1 0 0 679

12 19485 514 372 356999 728 7090 2 2 1 233 9 7 2 1 1 728

13 29400 444 317 321844 638 6090 0 0 3 188 1 14 0 0 0 638

14 30479 500 341 336979 677 6470 0 1 4 234 10 18 1 0 0 677

15 19274 282 159 143556 302 2830 0 0 1 98 2 8 0 0 1 302

16 20356 348 204 184704 388 3680 1 0 1 141 3 13 0 0 0 388

17 28449 461 273 260910 533 5051 3 0 2 162 7 12 2 2 1 533

18 18322 407 247 266729 513 4950 4 0 3 146 6 6 0 4 0 513

19 24271 325 201 220596 421 3973 1 0 1 144 0 4 0 2 1 421

20 18332 371 245 244703 489 4710 0 0 0 151 8 13 1 1 0 489

21 24507 523 404 3891030 793 7690 3 1 4 202 18 10 1 0 1 793

22 15489 470 353 319959 672 6571 5 0 2 247 20 13 1 0 0 672

23 23471 493 372 349964 721 6980 1 0 2 274 5 12 0 3 1 721

24 31499 515 392 4001014 792 7610 4 0 2 259 11 19 2 3 0 792

25 25520 512 409 3921032 801 7760 3 0 1 228 10 14 1 3 0 801

26 34495 518 334 3481013 682 6480 1 0 2 225 5 34 1 1 0 682

27 26540 538 419 4091078 828 8020 1 0 1 275 10 18 1 0 0 828

28 21330 377 231 245707 476 4550 4 0 0 156 4 11 0 0 2 476

29 18409 425 311 295834 606 5880 1 0 3 195 6 18 1 0 0 606

30 26373 389 301 290762 591 5650 2 0 0 149 10 6 1 0 1 591

31 40568 581 460 4481149 908 8681 0 0 0 308 13 9 0 0 2 908

32 20496 500 357 341996 698 6780 3 0 1 196 9 14 2 1 2 698

33 15392 403 302 292795 594 5790 0 0 3 179 10 15 2 1 0 594



N. 

Sez.

ELETTORI

F
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Tot.

 Gen.

COMUNE DI MONOPOLI
Elezioni Politiche del 24 e 25 Febbraio 2013
CAMERA DEI DEPUTATI

TOT.

VOTI

NON VALIDI

34 310469 516 361 400985 761 7301 18 2 7 77 8 2 169 1 2 16 38 115 7610

35 122361 370 281 281731 562 5500 17 3 13 42 5 1 130 2 1 9 37 101 5620

36 211457 513 353 391970 744 7230 13 2 15 52 15 2 176 0 1 13 37 112 7441

37 211417 416 323 310833 633 6120 6 1 7 38 8 1 140 2 5 14 29 121 6331

38 170373 369 281 237742 518 5011 2 6 11 28 4 3 77 1 2 6 12 41 5180

39 231376 393 281 276769 557 5340 3 4 18 39 6 2 72 0 3 11 14 44 5570

40 200308 316 249 234624 483 4630 12 2 10 33 5 1 90 2 0 3 17 45 4832

41 330500 507 367 3361007 703 6701 12 4 50 57 5 2 138 0 1 8 17 63 7030

42 270397 397 289 258794 547 5200 7 1 19 54 3 0 123 0 0 6 23 62 5470

43 210384 370 302 267754 569 5481 7 1 62 46 2 3 113 0 1 3 25 56 5690

44 534552 547 442 3871099 829 7760 18 2 29 65 9 6 163 1 2 4 39 56 8291

45 190332 330 254 222662 476 4570 8 4 16 41 2 0 103 2 0 5 22 57 4760

46 200356 351 256 216707 472 4521 6 3 16 33 4 2 85 0 2 4 22 55 4721

47 220329 329 248 228658 476 4540 9 2 10 41 2 1 73 1 0 3 18 46 4763

48 10- - 21 14- 35 340 0 1 1 3 0 0 9 0 0 1 0 4 350

49 230406 403 310 281809 591 5680 15 2 16 48 4 2 129 2 1 4 23 62 5910

2519583 20917 14609 1441240500 29021TOT. 11 606 121 547 2239 240 92 6426 67 50 378 1381 4556 29021

Totali per  sezioni     49 / 49
34 27908 1113

26/02/2013 9.41.48



Elezioni Politiche del 24 e 25 Febbraio 2013
CAMERA DEI DEPUTATI

N. 

Sez.

ELETTORI

F

VOTANTI TOT.

VOTI

VALIDI
M TOT. FM TOT.

Tot.

 Gen.

COMUNE DI MONOPOLI

TOT.

VOTI

NON VALIDI

34 31469 516 361 400985 761 7300 4 0 2 246 10 11 1 0 0 761

35 12361 370 281 281731 562 5501 1 0 1 157 9 13 1 1 3 562

36 21457 513 353 391970 744 7230 2 0 4 255 8 11 1 1 1 744

37 21417 416 323 310833 633 6122 6 0 1 210 8 9 0 2 0 633

38 17373 369 281 237742 518 5010 1 2 3 286 5 9 0 0 1 518

39 23376 393 281 276769 557 5340 0 1 2 298 10 5 0 0 1 557

40 20308 316 249 234624 483 4630 0 0 2 215 9 14 0 1 0 483

41 33500 507 367 3361007 703 6701 3 1 1 284 7 13 0 0 2 703

42 27397 397 289 258794 547 5201 2 0 0 200 7 9 1 0 2 547

43 21384 370 302 267754 569 5480 3 0 2 201 16 6 0 0 0 569

44 53552 547 442 3871099 829 7762 5 0 4 338 4 21 2 0 1 829

45 19332 330 254 222662 476 4571 3 0 0 178 7 7 1 0 0 476

46 20356 351 256 216707 472 4520 0 0 1 208 6 3 0 0 0 472

47 22329 329 248 228658 476 4540 2 0 3 234 4 1 0 1 0 476

48 1- - 21 14- 35 340 0 0 0 14 1 0 0 0 0 35

49 23406 403 310 281809 591 5680 3 0 1 241 5 8 0 1 1 591

By DEC SISTEMI S.r.l. - Monopoli

19583 20917 14609 1441240500 29021TOT. 17 97 16 92 9903 362 539 38 40 31 29021

Totali per  sezioni     49 / 49
27908 1113
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